
KENTUCKY CLASSIC AT HILLCROFT FARM 2021

TIMETABLE

CONES SPEEDS, TIMES AND DISTANCES
Distance in 

m
Speed in 

m/min
Speed in 

km/h
Time 

HH:MM:SS 
Preliminary Singles and Pairs 590 200 12.00 :2:57
Preliminary Pony Team 640 190 11.40 :3:23
Intermediate Division 590 220 13.20 :2:41
1* SinglePony 590 260 15.60 :2:17
2* Single Pony 590 260 15.60 :2:17
2* Pair Pony 590 250 15.00 :2:22
2* Single Horse 590 250 15.00 :2:22
2* Pair Horse 590 250 15.00 :2:22
2*Horse Team 640 240 14.40 :2:40

Time 
sec 
177
203
161
137
137
142
142
142
160
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