



TIMETABLE

CONES SPEEDS, TIMES AND DISTANCES

	Distance in m	Speed in m/min	Speed in km/h	Time HH:MM:SS	Time sec
Preliminary Singles and Pairs	590	200	12.00	:2:57	177
Preliminary Pony Team	640	190	11.40	:3:23	203
Intermediate Division	590	220	13.20	:2:41	161
1* Single Pony	590	260	15.60	:2:17	137
2* Single Pony	590	260	15.60	:2:17	137
2* Pair Pony	590	250	15.00	:2:22	142
2* Single Horse	590	250	15.00	:2:22	142
2* Pair Horse	590	250	15.00	:2:22	142
2* Horse Team	640	240	14.40	:2:40	160